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Grade Pay Rate / hr AL @ 12.07% Total Pay  
£hr 

F1 (1) 

 
Core 
Unsocial 

 
 

21.42 
26.77 

 

 
 

2.58 
3.23 

 
 

24 
30 

F2 (2) & CT, GPStR, 
ST1-2 

 
Core 
Unsocial 
 

 
 
 

31.23 
40.15 

 
 
 

3.77 
4.85 

 
 
 

35 
45 

ST3 + 

 
Core 
Unsocial 

 
 

34.80 
49.08 

 

 
 

4.20 
5.92 

 
 

39 
55 

ST 6 + 

 
Core 
Unsocial 

 
 

34.80 
58.00 

 
 

4.20 
7.00 

 

 
 

39 
65 

Specialty Doctor 

 
Core 
Unsocial 
 

 
 

58.00 

 
 

7.00 

 
 

65 

Associate Specialist 

 
Core 
Unsocial 
 

 
 

62.46 

 
 

7.54 

 
 

70 

Consultant 

 
Core 
Unsocial 
 

 
 

80.31 

 
 

9.69 

 
 

90 
 

 

 Unsocial Hours will be paid from 5pm Monday to Friday 

 Non-resident rates will be advised by medical staffing 

 The annual leave allowance is shown separate from the hourly pay rate in the above.  

 Your payslip provided by a third party payroll system will combine the pay rate and 

annual leave payment as a total payment due and flag that the total pay is inclusive 

of  the annual leave allowance. 


