

HULL UNIVERSITY TEACHING HOSPITALS NHS TRUST

MEDICAL BANK PAY HOURLY RATES – Liaison Managed Service October 2019

Grade	Pay Rate / hr	AL @ 12.07%	Total Pay £hr
F1 (1)			
Core Unsocial	21.42 26.77	2.58 3.23	24 30
F2 (2) & CT, GPStR, ST1-2			
Core Unsocial	31.23 40.15	3.77 4.85	35 45
ST3 +			
Core Unsocial	34.80 49.08	4.20 5.92	39 55
ST 6 +			
Core Unsocial	34.80 58.00	4.20 7.00	39 65
Specialty Doctor			
Core Unsocial	58.00	7.00	65
Associate Specialist			
Core Unsocial	62.46	7.54	70
Consultant			
Core Unsocial	80.31	9.69	90

- Unsocial Hours will be paid from 5pm Monday to Friday
- · Non-resident rates will be advised by medical staffing
- The annual leave allowance is shown separate from the hourly pay rate in the above.
- Your payslip provided by a third party payroll system will combine the pay rate and annual leave payment as a total payment due and flag that the total pay is inclusive of the annual leave allowance.



